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Battery Cell Type

Model Number

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Cycle Life
Working Voltage
Internal Resistance
Max.Constant Discharging Current

Max.Pulse Discharging Current

Dimensions (mm)
Weight
Shell Material

Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery

LYTH-LFP120
3.2V
120Ah
22000
2.5-3.65V
<0.5mQ
120A
240A
173.9X48X167
2.9+0.1kg

Aluminium




